
Wood Connection Inc.

4701 North Star Way

Modesto, CA 95356

209-577-1044 x 103

209-577-1602

Date Item Status Amount Amount Accepted

5/11/2018 PROPOSAL REVISED 05-11-2018 Accepted $523,975.00 $523,975.00

8/7/2018 Cost Impact 001 Revised With Detail  -Change 

backsplashes at floors 1-6 from silicone butt-joint 

backsplash to chemically welded integral 

backsplash

Accepted $23,726.00 $23,726.00

8/7/2018 Cost Impact 002 -Add aprons as indicated on 

drawings at 4th floor add $1,364.00

Accepted $1,364.00 $1,364.00

8/7/2018 Cost Impact 003 Add aprons as indicated on 

drawings at Rooms 5463, 5463, 5214, and 5424 on 

the5th floor 

Accepted $558.00 $558.00

8/7/2018 Cost Impact 004 Increase countertop width of 2nd 

floor Lactation and Massage rooms 

Accepted $736.00 $736.00

8/7/2018 Cost Impact 005 Declined $0.00 $0.00

8/7/2018 Cost Impact 006 Declined $0.00 $0.00

9/24/2018 Cost Impact 007 Remake 73 tops to 22” depth Accepted $65,732.00 $65,732.00

9/26/2018 Cost Impact 005 REVISED Accepted $10,411.00 $10,411.00

11/19/2018 Cost Impact 8 Accepted $5,698.00 $5,698.00

11/19/2018 Cost Impact 9 Accepted $3,577.00 $3,577.00

11/26/2018 Cost Impact 10 Accepted -$4,546.00 -$4,546.00

11/27/2018 Cost Impact 11 Accepted $13,272.00 $13,272.00

12/3/2018 Cost Impact 12 Accepted $179.00 $179.00

Cost Impact 13 NOT USED Accepted $0.00 $0.00

1/11/2019 Cost Impact 14 Accepted $1,178.00 $1,178.00

3/19/2019 Cost Impact 15 Accepted $2,209.00 $2,209.00

4/16/2019 Cost Impact 16 Accepted $13,841.00 $13,841.00

4/16/2019 Cost Impact 17 Accepted $1,604.00 $1,604.00

4/16/2019 Cost Impact 18 Accepted $1,938.00 $1,938.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 19 Accepted $5,113.00 $5,113.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 20 Accepted $5,829.00 $5,829.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 21 Accepted $2,507.00 $2,507.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 22 Accepted $2,061.00 $2,061.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 23 Accepted $2,061.00 $2,061.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 24 Accepted $2,823.00 $2,823.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 25 Accepted $922.00 $922.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 26 Accepted $922.00 $922.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 27 Accepted $1,383.00 $1,383.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 28 Accepted $461.00 $461.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 29 Accepted $461.00 $461.00

4/26/2019 Cost Impact 30 Accepted $461.00 $461.00

5/2/2019 Cost Impact 31 Excluded Tops 7th Accepted $6,548.00 $6,548.00

5/2/2019 Cost Impact 32 Additional deliveries Accepted $15,924.00 $15,924.00

5/2/2019 Cost Impact 33 Additional PM time, coordination Accepted $14,812.00 $14,812.00

5/2/2019 Cost Impact 34 Many mfg. setups, waste, yields 

partials

Accepted $26,544.00 $26,544.00

5/2/2019 Cost impact 35 Field remobilizations Accepted $16,848.00 $16,848.00

5/30/2019 Cost impact 36 Modify Bathroom top For ADA Accepted $539.00 $539.00

5/29/2019 Cost impact 37 Accepted $2,028.00 $2,028.00

Current Total $773,699.00 $773,699.00

Discrepancy $0.00

XYZ -Change Order Status


